

materiale constructii

I.D.: 74436251

Data publicarii	20.10.22	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.383,36 RON - 2.383,36 RON

Descriere: 1 ROBINET COLTAR BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2 SINA PERDEA 2M 1C BUC 1 13.45 13.45 3 SURUB 12X60 BUC 10 1.26 12.61 4 SAIBA M 12 BUC 10 0.42 4.20 5 SAIBA M 14 BUC 10 0.50 5.04 6 PIULITA M 14 BUC 10 0.34 3.36 7 NEGRESE BUC 30 0.03 1.01 8 MUFA PEXAL FI 16 BUC 1 10.92 10.92 9 COT PVC FI 40-90 BUC 1 2.10 2.10 10 NEGRESE BUC 20 0.06 1.18 11 SURUB M 10 BUC 2 1.26 2.52 12 SAIBA M 10 BUC 2 0.25 0.50 13 VOPSEA 4L BUC 1 62.18 62.18 14 BANDA HARTIE BUC 1 5.04 5.04 15 TRAFALLET BUC 1 6.30 6.30 16 LAC PROTECTIE BUC 1 20.17 20.17 17 DILUANT BUC 3 11.76 35.29 18 PENSULA BUC 3 5.04 15.13 19 SMILGHER BUC 2.50 1.68 4.20 20 HOLSURUB BUC 10 0.04 0.42 21 DIBLU BUC 10 0.13 1.26 22 CONECTOR 20-3/4 BUC 2 10.08 20.17 23 ROBINET 3/4 BUC 1 19.33 19.33 24 FIRTUN 3/4 BUC 5 5.04 25.21 25 PARCHET BUC 5 7.14 35.71 26 VOPSEA BUC 2 10.92 21.85 27 GALEATA MOP BUC 1 11.76 11.76 28 REZERVA MOP buc 1 5.46 5.46 29 SIFON CU VENTIL BUC 5 5.88 29.41 30 LAC PROTECTIE 2,5L BUC 2 65.55 131.09 31 DIBLU 10X100 BUC 100 0.67 67.23 32 REZERVA TRAFALLET BUC 2 2.10 4.20 33 DIBLU FI 10 BUC 70 0.08 5.88 34 PILA DRUJBA BUC 1 10.92 10.92 35 BURGHIU FI 6 BUC 1 6.72 6.72 36 BURGHIU FI 8 BUC 1 12.61 12.61 37 BURGHIU FI 10 BUC 1 20.17 20.17 38 BURGHIU FI 12 BUC 1 25.21 25.21 39 DISC METAL 230 BU 7 8.40 58.82 40 DISC METAL 125 BUC 8 3.78 30.25 41 ROBINET 1' 1/2 BUC 2 54.62 109.24 42 PANOU 1,7X2M BUC 15 88.24 1323.53 43 SPUMA PU BUC 1 18.49 18.49 44 STROPTEL BUC 1 4.20 4.20 45 ULEI MOTOCOASA BUC 2 13.45 26.
